™ 1/10 Alloy Bumper
w/LEDS Upgrade Sets

Fit for 1/10 Truck and SUV Traxxas TRX-4 Chassis

NO.48717 Silver-grey
NO.48718 Matt-black

L(!L/e ' VaVla _,

Before beginning assembly, please read these instructions thoroughly!

@® Symbols used throughout the instruction manual, comprise:

"’,ﬂ"‘r‘h & | |
| | | | Aj Pav ol tention herel fﬁ’ Must be purchased BCIR [ Assemble left and right sides
ntion here!
Smooth rough edge. e Remove. ayeRsn e ® separately. S the same way.

e 1““._,-




ABS parnts -----e-emeeememeeeeee e e - X1 Decal sheet - e e X1 T T | g | — ¥3

ABS chromed parts ------------==-=—-==m=-m--—- - X1 LED lights unit———c——cer o0y X1 (w Screw 1.4X4mMmM-————————eee - X6
PC headlight lenses -------—mmememme e i AHOV BUMPEF s — X1 [ﬂﬁﬂmm Screw M2.5X8mm------=-=cececeee-- X2
Q ABS parts @ Chromed parts © PC headlight lenses

X

48669 |

01-R]

P ) I—

. a
_e(_
I

\S

[ oty

(B) LED lights unit

08 o
09 CIE= = X2
10 =
11%\

%{y—‘-— e
) —

0.8X50mm

@ Smooth rough edge.

ALB

o ll |J o
:h"lrﬁ' s | II @ {-.'
| 0, o | ) -
— or T By B - !
| — N Tr—

a _
Pt O X




£ Assembling

Screw M2.5X8mm

i
s .':l_

Plastic cement

03

Screw 1.4X4mm

(- -- - - -- X6




NO.48688 LED Control Box w/Connecting Wire Il

Fi:-:iﬁg with
glue gun.

II.'..'I 'll III I|I |I:II 1 I--!—'-g I. Ill
.'ll 'II |I I|I 1y L1 i{ht ; _.l.- / |||| | II| |
| . : |1 WL s, i
g | |\ )
glue gun. "l'. NI : f:j,ff/v'/

Fixingﬁwith
TN Olue gun.

0.8X50mm-----=-=====-- X1

Assemble antenna on the Left / Right side.

06




T

/A=A

| \, ﬁ e
||I i gl -:H__\:_-

| A

Winch not included.
“T" slot fit for different kinds of winches.




48] Disassembling

11111
-

Ml Assembling

Assembling




iB Assembling

PODDODODDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDO2 252> U Pg rade Parts L LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLKLL

Installation Mounting Stainless Steel , _ _ _
NO 4871 0 (1/10 Toyota Land Cruiser 70) Optional hole-site for different heights.
Fit for Traxxas TRX-4 chassis

Screw M3X8mm

(Jomp e

Mut 5.5X5mm

O

<Rear=

M3X8mm

<Front=




PODDODODDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD>>22 U pgra de Parts <L LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLKLKL

NO 4871 2 ARtiery Tolder Stainiess: Sioe) (eay batiery) Optional hole-site for different heights.
: Fit for Traxxas TRX-4 chassis

4 T
J . ) L
O
48712 Traxxas TRX-4
.“ (. ) L
. .

Bumper Connecting Parts (Stainless Steel) _ | | |
NO. 48713 Fitfor Traxxas TRX-4 chassis4.53" - 4.72" Tire Optional hole-site for different heights.

Fit for KB48710 Installation Mounting Stainless Steel

Screw MZ2.5X8mm

Jm-—e| 05 0 O

Washer 48713 Traxxas TRX-4

© SRERICEREST, 7 NG

OO0 =R
48713 Traxxas TRX-4

P h %llfi,.{inh% /ﬁ%m\“@_‘ % % -

uhL,,f’f Y|




	01_看图王
	02_看图王
	03_看图王
	04_看图王
	05_看图王
	06_看图王
	07_看图王
	08_看图王

